OAG Template 18 PR : cem
Rev. 12/15 Lo :

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: Madonna Place, Inc.

Contractor Address: 240 Main Street, Norwich, CT .06360
Contract Number: - 104MP-FIP-11/ 15DSS1401Q0
Amendment Number: A1

Amount as Amended: $146,240.00

Contract Term as Amended: 7/1/2015 - 6/30/2017

The contract between Madonna Place, Inc. and the Connecticut Depattment of Social Services, which
was last executed by the parties and signed by the Office of the Attorney General on 12 /097 15, is hereby further
amended as follows: ' .

1. The total maximum amount payable under this contract has decreased by $13,220.00 from $159,460 to
$146,240 due to budgetary constraints.

2.« The budget on page 10 section L of otiginal contract shall be deleted, and replaced by the budget that
is attached on page 2 of this amendment.

lof3




OAG Template 18 o £

Rev. 12/15 ' : ¢
j CONTRACT NUMBER: 150351401Q0
1 CONTRACT PERIDD: 87/07i2015 throtiah 88130/2017
| STRISCALYR(SFY: 2017
i PROVIDER: Madonna Place
Appmvedhy !omrtod
ogramm Funding Peria

| mo conmacreunoms [ s, s _eves|s  -[s  eoam]
| . 4501 State Funds 16270 3 60,487 | 5 -5 60,487
; TOTALINCOME .. G04B7 |5 =} 50387
' 5000 DIRECTEXPENSES 000 | ContadtTotal | 0
A I T = 2. SA2E318 o3 - 21,285 |

5101 Staff Salaries & Wages 5 24285 % -1% 34,285
: 5200 ERINGE BENEFTS 5 8571 |5 -1 5 8571
) 2300 CONTRACTMALSERVICES e SR | ] | EU—— 1,500
o 5304 Other Contraciual specify in narrative) 5 1,500 5 -15 1,500
1 SA00 TRANSPORTATION o S i1} | S . E— 1200

5401 Staff Trave! Reimbursement 5 12001 % -5 1,200
(|........2000 MATERAISANDSUPRIIES . .. 3 1108 5 o - 1.104
! 5504 Other Mirds and Sppls {specify in narratwe} 5 1104) 8§ -l& 1,104
i L L | A EI— KT - SR | N— 4505
. 3601 Rentand Real Estete Taxes - ) 330513 -14 3,109
'1 5603 Maintenance & Repair - Facility and Blant | § G001 S -15 500

5604 Utilities 5 ann| s -8 R0D
I 2800 OTHERENPENSES o) I | S— | T—
1 ' SRO2 Insurance ) L it I -15 - 250
} 5803 Housskeeping L gon |5 -15 00
. TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES ] 52,015 | & o 52,015
5| 7000 INDIRECT EXPENSES _. | contraatTotd |
3 7100 ADMiNlSTBAWE&GENERAL 5 _BA12 1§ -1% 8472
f 7111 Efaff Salaries & Wages 5 ESDB 5 -5 6,500
3 7120 Frings Benefits 5 1650 [ 8 -13 1,650
} Al Other ARG 5 2223 -1s 72
) TOTAL iNDIRFCT EXPENSES 5 847218 -1% 8472
) TOTAL EXPENSES 3 6048713 -3 6087
3 TOTAL INCOME ' 5 60487 $§ - §  60DA87
} TOTAL EXPENSES ‘ 5 60487 S - 8 60487
3 EXCESS/(SHORTAGE} g ;& - S

All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subseqﬁent amendments thereto, which wete not
modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

20f3




OAG Template 18
Rev. 12/15

SIGNATURES AN D APPROVALS

15D881401Q0/ 104MP-FIP-11A1

The Contractor IS NOT a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act
of 1996 as amended. _

//V,Zam fa) /éz/t Lﬁ/_‘_g_o_"

Na cy \@%entes Executive Director Date

RORERICK 1. BREMB%MJWMWM . A Date

30f3




